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5 Key Points: 
• 153 Health System Speakers, 119 Sessions, 212 Total Speakers

• 90+ Hospital CEOs, CFOs and CIOs speaking  

• The Smartest People in the Healthcare Arena 

• �The Best Business-Focused, Strategic Discussions  
in the Healthcare Industry

• �1,200+ Attendees from Hospitals and  
Health Systems Across the Nation

18 LEADING HOSPITAL EXECUTIVE KEYNOTE 
SPEAKERS FEATURED ON PG 2
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INDIVIDUAL KEYNOTERS

KEYNOTE PANELISTS

Ronald DePinho, MD, 
President and Chief 
Executive Officer, MD 
Anderson Cancer 
Center

Michael Dowling,  
President and Chief 
Executive Officer, 
NorthShore-Long 
Island Jewish Health 
System

Teri Fontenot, FACHE, 
President and Chief  
Executive Officer, 
Woman’s Hospital

Rodney F. Hochman, 
MD, President and 
Chief Executive Officer, 
Providence Health  
and Services

Kevin Lofton,  
Chief Executive 
Officer, Catholic 
Health Initiatives

Chris Van Gorder,  
President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Scripps 
Health, Past Chairman, 
American College of 
Healthcare Executives

Joel Allison, Chief 
Executive Officer, 
Baylor Health

Barry S. Arbuckle, 
PhD, Chief Executive 
Officer, Memorial-
Care Health System

Gene Michalski, 
Chief Executive 
Officer, Beaumont 
Health

Steven Bjelich, 
President and Chief 
Executive Officer, St. 
Francis Healthcare 
System

Tucker Carlson, 
Co-Host, FOX and 
Friends Weekend and 
Editor-in-Chief, The 
Daily Caller

Larry Goodman, Chief 
Executive Officer, Rush 
University Medical 
Center

Michael Israel, Chief 
Executive Officer, 
Westchester Medical 
Center

Randy Oostra, 
President and Chief 
Executive Officer, 
Promedica

Richard Rothberger, 
Chief Financial Officer, 
Scripps Health

Nancy Schlichting, 
Chief Executive 
Officer, Henry Ford 
Health System

John Jay Shannon, 
Chief Executive Officer, 
Cook County Health 
and Hospitals System

Kate Walsh, 
President and Chief 
Executive Officer, 
Boston Medical 
Center

Robert Wolterman, 
Chief Executive  
Officer, Ochsner 
Medical Center -  
New Orleans

CO-CHAIRS AND OTHER CORE PRESENTERS

Charles S. Lauer,  
Author, Consultant, 
Speaker, Former 
Publisher of Modern 
Healthcare (Co-Chair)

Lou Holtz, Former 
College Football 
Coach, Active Sports-
caster, Author and 
Motivational Speaker

Bob Knight, Legend-
ary NCAA Basketball 
Coach, & Analyst, 
ESPN College  
GameDay

John Godoy, Trainer, 
Coach, Speaker, Endur-
ance Athlete, Martial 
Artist, Inventor, Writer 
and Entrepreneur, John 
Godoy Lifestyle

Louis Sauer, PGA 
Director of Instruction, 
Northmoor Country 
Club

Rhoda Weiss, PhD, 
National Healthcare 
Consultant, Speaker, 
Author and Educa-
tor, Marketing Health 
Services (Co-Chair)



Swissôtel
323 E. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL

For more information, call Becker’s Hospital Review 800-417-2035
If you would like to sponsor or exhibit at this event, please call 800-417-2035

• �119 Sessions, 212 Speakers

• 90+ CEOs, CFOs and COOs speaking

• �Great topics and speakers focused on ACOs, Physician-Hospital 
Integration, Improving Profits and Key Specialties

• ��The smartest people in the healthcare arena

• �Focused talks and panels on the most important subjects facing 
health systems today

• �Keynote Presentation from Ronald DePinho, MD, President and 
Chief Executive Officer, MD Anderson Cancer Center

• �Keynote Panels led by Tucker Carlson, Co-Host, FOX and Friends 
Weekend and Editor-in-Chief, The Daily Caller

• �Keynote Presentation from Michael Dowling, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, NorthShore-Long Island Jewish Health System 

• �Keynote Presentation from Kevin Lofton, Chief Executive Officer, 
Catholic Health Initiatives

• �Co-chaired and panels led by Charles S. Lauer, Consultant, Author 
and Former Publisher of Modern Healthcare

• �Co-chaired by Rhoda Weiss, PhD, National Healthcare Consultant, 
Speaker, Author and Educator, Marketing Health Services

• �Keynote Presentation from Rodney F. Hochman, MD, President and 
Chief Executive Officer, Providence Health & Services

• �Keynote Presentation from Teri Fontenot, FACHE, President and 
Chief Executive Officer, Woman’s Hospital

• �Keynote Presentation from Chris Van Gorder, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Scripps Health, Past Chairman, American Col-
lege of Healthcare Executives

• �Keynote Panel - What Does It Mean to be a Great Health Care System 
Today and How Does One Get and Stay There? - Kate Walsh, President 
and Chief Executive Officer, Boston Medical Center, Gene Michalski, 
Chief Executive Officer, Beaumont Health, Randy Oostra, President 
and Chief Executive Officer, Promedica, Richard Rothberger, Chief 
Financial Officer, Scripps Health, Moderated by Charles S. Lauer,  Au-
thor, Consultant, Speaker, Former Publisher of Modern Healthcare

• �Keynote Panel - The Key Financial and Strategic Issues Facing Large 
Health Systems - Steven Bjelich, President and Chief Executive Offi-
cer, St. Francis Healthcare System, Nancy Schlichting, Chief Executive 
Officer, Henry Ford Health System, Larry Goodman, Chief Executive 
Officer, Rush University Medical Center, Joel Allison, Chief Executive 
Officer, Baylor Health, Moderated by Tucker Carlson, Co-Host, FOX 
and Friends Weekend and Editor-in-Chief, The Daily Caller

• �Keynote Panel - The Impact of Healthcare Reform On Hospitals: 
How Should Hospitals React - Robert Wolterman, Chief Executive 
Officer, Ochsner Medical Center - New Orleans, John Jay Shannon, 
Chief Executive Officer, Cook County Health and Hospitals System, 
Mike Israel, Chief Executive Officer, Westchester Medical Center, 
Barry S. Arbuckle, PhD, Chief Executive Officer, MemorialCare 
Health System, Moderated by Tucker Carlson. Co-Host, FOX and 
Friends Weekend and Editor-in-Chief, The Daily Caller

• �Keynote Presentation from John Godoy, Trainer, Coach, Speaker, 
Endurance Athlete, Martial Artist, Inventor, Writer and Entrepre-
neur, John Godoy Lifestyle

• �Keynote Presentation from Louis Sauer, PGA Director of Instruc-
tion, Northmoor Country Club

• �Keynote Presentation from Bob Knight, Legendary NCAA Bas-
ketball Coach, & Analyst, ESPN College GameDay and Lou Holtz, 
Former College Football Coach, Active Sportscaster, Author and 
Motivational Speaker

To register, contact Becker’s Hospital Review at 800-417-2035  
or fax 866-678-5755 or Email: registration@beckershealthcare.com

Register online: https://www.regonline.com/hospitalreview6thannualmeeting

Register by April 1, 2015 and SAVE! 

Becker’s Hospital Review Annual Meeting
153 Great Health System Executives Speaking

Great Topics and Speakers Focused on  Strategy, Physician Hospital  
Integration, Improving Profitability, ACOs and Key Specialties  

119 Sessions - 212 Speakers



Becker’s  
Hospital Review  
Annual Meeting
• �153 Great Health System 

Executives Speaking
• �Great topics and speakers 
• �Focused on  Strategy,  

Physician Hospital  
Integration, Improving 
Profitability, ACOs and  
Key Specialties

This exclusive conference brings 
together hospital business and 
strategy leaders to discuss how  
to improve your hospital and its 
bottom line in these challenging 
but opportunity-filled times.

The best minds in the hospital  
field will discuss opportunities for 
hospitals plus provide practical  
and immediately useful  
guidance on ACOs, physician- 
hospital integration, improving  
profitability and key specialties.

1) �Benefit from the efforts of Becker’s 
Hospital Review to attract  
attendees and speakers that are 
among the smartest people in 
the hospital industry today.

2) �Take discussion and thinking to 
the highest levels.

3) �Access expert views from all 
sides of the hospital world.

For a free subscription to 
Becker’s Hospital Review, 
call 800-417-2035.

Conference – Thursday, May 7, 2015
11:00 – 5:45 pm 	 Sessions
5:45 – 7:00 pm	 Reception, Cash Raffles, Exhibits

Conference – Friday, May 8, 2015
7:00 – 8:00 am	 Continental Breakfast
8:00 – 10:05 am	 General Sessions
10:05 - 10:35 am	 Networking Break and Exhibits
10:35 - 12:35 pm	 Sessions
12:35 - 1:25 pm	 Networking Lunch and Exhibits
1:25 - 3:35 pm	 Sessions
3:35 - 3:50 pm 	 Networking Break and Exhibits
3:50 - 6:00 pm	 Sessions
6:00 - 7:00 pm	 Networking Reception and Exhibits

Conference – Saturday, May 9, 2015
7:10 - 8:10 am	 Continental Breakfast
8:10 - 12:05 pm	 Sessions
12:05 pm 	 Meeting Adjourns

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

TO REGISTER, CALL 800-417-2035 • FAX 866-678-5755 • EMAIL registration@beckershealthcare.com 
https://www.regonline.com/hospitalreview6thannualmeeting

Thursday, May 7, 2015
10:00 – 4:30 PM – Registration and Exhibitor Set Up

Concurrent Sessions
Track A - Strategy, CEO and ACO Issues
Track B - Financial and CFO Issues
Track C - Physician-Hospital Alignment
Track D - Patient Safety and Quality Issues
Track E - Health Information Technology Issues
Track F - ACOs, Population Health, Affiliation and 
Other Issues
Track G - Thought Leaders

11:00 AM - 11:40 AM
A. Strategy - Thinking 5 Years Into the Future 

Jose Sanchez, Chief Executive Officer, Norwegian 
American Hospital, Nancy Ann Vish, RN, PhD, NEA-
BC, FACHE, Chief Executive Officer, Baylor Heart and 
Vascular Hospital, Tim Weir, Chief Executive Officer, 
Olmsted Medical Center, Edward Marx, FCHIME, 
FHIMSS, Chief Information Officer and Senior Vice 
President, Texas Health Resources, Moderated by Scott 
Becker, JD, CPA, Publisher, Becker’s Healthcare

B.  Key Financial and Alignment Strategies 
Michael Burke, Chief Financial Officer, New York 
University Medical Center, Matt Sells, Chief Financial 
Officer, Shenandoah Medical Center, James R. Zeman, 
PhD, FACMPE, ACMPE, CPA, Chief Financial Officer, 
New Mexico Bone and Joint Institute, Brent Lambert, 
MD, FACS, Principal and Founder, Ambulatory Surgical 
Centers of America, Moderated by Helen Adamopoulos, 
Senior Editor, Finance, Becker’s Hospital Review

C. Physician Alignment: The Best Ideas in a Changing 
World 

Jeff Hill, Chief Executive Officer, Steele Memorial 
Medical Center, Rand Wortman, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Kadlec Health System, Cherie L. 
Sibley, FACHE, Chief Executive Officer, Clark Regional 
Medical Center, Pamela Stoyanoff, MBA, CPA, 
Executive Vice President and Chief Operating Officer, 
Methodist Health System, Moderated by Molly Gamble, 
Managing Editor, Becker’s Hospital Review

D. Implementing Bundles - Real Life Examples of Care 
Coordination 

Brandon Goldstein, Director of Bundled Payments, 
IASIS Healthcare, Donna Reynolds, Clinical Care 
Coordination Director, IASIS Healthcare, Jimmy Chow, 
MD, Orthopedic Surgeon and Bundled Payment 
Participant, Rea Harris, Director of Orthopedics, 
Mountain Vista Medical Center, Michael Wolford, 
Manager, DHG Healthcare

E. Using HIT to Improve Clinical Integration and 
Implementing Reporting Structures 

Mary Anne Leach, Senior Vice President and Chief 
Information Officer, Children’s Hospital Colorado 
(Aurora), Dan Kinsella, Executive Vice President and 
Chief Information Officer, Cadence Health, Craig D. 
Richardville, Chief Information Officer, Carolinas 
Health, Moderated by Helen Gregg, Senior Editor, 
Health IT, Becker’s Hospital Review

F. The Evolution of Population Health 
Timothy L. Thompson, Senior Vice President and 
Chief Information Officer, BayCare Health System, 
Bambi Huffman, MS, BSN, RN, Vice President Clinical 
Integration, Adena Health System and David 
Muhlestein, PhD, Director of Research, Leavitt 
Partners, Moderated by To Be Determined

G. Collaboration Opportunities: Building a Successful 
Partnership 

Jeff Seraphine, Duke LifePoint Eastern Group 
President, Harry R. Phillips, MD, Chief Medical 
Officer, Network Services and Associate, Director of 
the Duke Heart Center 

11:45 AM - 12:25 PM
A. The Transition to ACOs and Population Health 

Michael Ugwueke, DHA, FACHE, President and Chief 
Operating Officer, Methodist Le Bonheur Healthcare, 
David DiLoreto, MD, Clinical Operations and 
Innovation Officer, Presence Health, Paul Stewart, 
President and Chief Executive Officer, Sky Lakes 
Medical Center, Moderated by Lindsey Dunn, Editor-
in-Chief, Becker’s Hospital Review

B. Benchmarking and Assessing the Financial 
Strength of a Hospital 

Lance Sewell, Chief Financial Officer, South Lake 
Hospital, Mark D. Tambussi, Senior Vice President, 
National Manager, Healthcare Equipment Finance, 
PNC Equipment Finance, David Ertel, Chief Financial 
Officer, Einstein Healthcare Network, Jean Hippert, 
Senior Vice President, Southeast Director, PNC 
Healthcare, Moderated by Timothy Baker, President, 
Principle Valuation, LLC

C. Physician Alignment: Key Tactics and Ideas to 
Improve Operational and Financial Performance 

Bernard Wheatley, DBA, FACHE, Chief Executive 
Officer, Schneider Regional Medical Center, William 
Scott Hurst, MBA, FACHE, Director of Network 
Development - Professional Service, Children’s Medical 
Center - Dallas, Lucy Hammerberg, MD, Chief Quality 
Officer, Northwest Community Hospital, Ricardo 
Martinez, Chief Medical Officer, North Highland, 
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Moderated by Paula Lovell, Founder and Chief Executive 
Officer, Lovell Communications

D. TBD 

E. Mobile Health - New Developments 
Dave Garrett, Senior Vice President and Chief 
Information Officer, Novant Health, Deborah Cancilla, 
Chief Information Officer, Grady Health System, Bruce 
Darrow, MD, PhD, Vice President, Chief Medical 
Information Officer, Mount Sinai Health System and 
Associate Professor, Cardiology/Medicine, Mount Sinai 
Hospital, Moderated by Holly Carnell, JD, Associate, 
McGuireWoods LLP

F. Accountable Care Organization Partnerships
James M. Crawford, MD, PhD, FCAP, Professor and Chair 
of the Department of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine, 
Hofstra North Shore-LIJ School of Medicine, Executive 
Director and Senior Vice President for Laboratory Services, 
North Shore-LIJ Health System, Joel Vengco, Vice President 
and Chief Information Officer, Baystate Health and Mike 
Canfield, Chief Information Officer, Firelands Regional 
Medical Center, Moderated by To Be Determined 

G. Health System Strategy in the Age of a Retail 
Consumer

Steve Lefar, Sg2

12:30 PM - 1:10 PM
A. The Best Ideas for ACOs, PHOs and Shared Savings 
Agreements 

Donald Lovasz, President and Chief Executive Officer, 
KentuckyOne Health Partners, LLC, Mike Kasper, Chief 
Executive Officer, DuPage Medical Group, and H. Scott 
Sarran, MD, MM, Chief Medical Officer, Government 
Programs, Health Care Service Corporation, Moderated 
by Molly Gamble, Managing Editor, Becker’s Hospital 
Review

B. LOS 
Harry Reese, Chief Financial Officer, Ochsner Health 
System, Trudi Stafford, RN, PhD, Chief Nursing Officer, 
Baylor All Saints Medical Center, Armin Schubert, MD, 
MBA, Ochsner Medical Center

C. Physician-Hospital Alignment: Case Studies 
Scott Nygaard, MD, MBA, Chief Medical Officer, Lee 
Memorial Health System, William Comer, Chief 
Executive Officer, Arizona General Hospital, Alan J. 
Papa, FACHE, President and Chief Operating Officer, 
Akron General Health System, John A. Brennan, MD, 
MPH, President and Chief Executive Officer, Newark 
Beth Israel Medical Center and Children’s Hospital of 
New Jersey Executive Vice President, Barnabas Health, 
Moderated by Lindsey Dunn, Editor-in-Chief, Becker’s 
Hospital Review

D. How Employee Engagement and Wellness Improves 
the Patient Experience 

Linda Reed, MSN, RN, MBA, Vice President and Chief 
Information Officer, Atlantic Health System

E. Strategic Workforce Planning for the Health Care 
Workforce of the Future

Rick Sherwood, Talent and Rewards Health Care 
Industry Lead, Towers Watson 

F. The Next Generation of Bundles 
Valinda Rutledge, Former CMMI Senior Leader, Current 
Chief Executive Officer, Rutledge Healthcare, Pamela 
Pelizzari, Former CMMI Technical Advisor, Healthcare 
Consultant, Milliman, Kelsey Mellard, Vice President 
Payment and Delivery Reform, naviHealth, Mark Hiller, Vice 
President Innovative Solutions, Premier, Tom Scully, Former 
CMS Administrator, Chairmain of naviHealth, Chair of Post 
Acute Research Institute, Partner at Welsh and Carson, and 
Tommy Carlisle, Former Chief Financial Officer of Medicaid 
for Arkansas and Current Associate Director, Navigant

G. Aerodynamic Leadership
Toby Edwards, BS, CRA, RT(R), Director of Imaging 
Services and Cardiovascular Lab, Lake Wales Medical 
Center, Community Health Systems

1:10 PM - 1:30 PM
Networking Break and Exhibits 

1:30 PM - 2:10 PM
A. The Evolution of Hospital and Health Systems - The 
Best Ideas for High Performing Health Systems Now 

Sandra Bruce, FACHE, President and Chief Executive 
Officer, Presence Health, Thomas L. Stover, MD, MBA, 
President and Chief Executive Officer, Akron General 
Health System, Steve Little, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Agnesian HealthCare and Ruth 
Brinkley, FACHE, President and Chief Executive Officer, 
Kentucky One Health, Moderated by Molly Gamble, 
Managing Editor, Becker’s Hospital Review

B. Rethinking Labor Management: One Medical 
Group’s Transformative Journey to Improved Quality 
and Increased Savings by Leveraging Labor 
Optimization Best Practices

Sherri Luchs, Chief Administrative Officer, Penn State 
Hershey Medical Group and Jackie Larson, Senior Vice 
President of Client Services, Avantas

C. To Be Determined

D. Implementing Perioperative Surgical Homes and 
Building the Patient-Centered Hospital Home 

Sonya Pease, MD, Chief Medical Officer, TeamHealth 
Anesthesia and Michael Skehan, MD, FACR, Senior  
Vice President and Chief Medical Officer, Martin Health 
System

E. Transforming Your Healthcare Organization: 
Innovation and Technology 

Rob Sumter, PhD, Executive Vice President, Chief 
Operating Officer and Chief Information Officer, 
Regional One Health

F. Engagement 
Robert Wolterman, Chief Executive Officer, Ochsner 
Medical Center - Jefferson Highway, Beth Walker, Chief 
Operating Officer, Ochsner Medical Center, Richard 
Guthrie, MD, Regional Medical Director, Melissa Love, 
Strategic Business Partner, HR

G. Four Generations in the Workplace
Greg Rose, MD, PhD, Chief Executive Officer, EmCare 
Radiology Services

2:15 PM - 2:55 PM 
A. Competencies and Processes Required for Successful 
Leadership Outcomes 

Thomas C. Royer, MD, Partner, Royer, Maddox, Herron, 
Founding Chief Executive Officer and President, 
CHRISTUS Health

B. The Capital Markets and Finance and Strategy for 
Hospitals 

Mark Bogen, Chief Financial Officer, South Nassau 
Communities Hospital, Mark T. Anderson, Chief 
Financial Officer, Lane Regional Medical Center, Steven 
W. Kennedy Jr., Managing Director, Lancaster Pollard, 
Moderated by Akanksha Jayanthi, Writer/Reporter, 
Becker’s Hospital Review

C. Building Reputational Capital and Managing 
Reputational Risk 

Karen Strauss, Chief of Strategy, Marketing and 
Communication, ProMedica

D. Bending the Healthcare Cost Curve: Using Data to 
Drive Value in Healthcare 

Richard L. Gilbert, MD, MBA, Corporate Medical 
Director, American Anesthesiology, Chief, Department 
of Anesthesiology, Carolinas Medical Center 

E. Analytics in Healthcare 
John Hendricks, Vice President/Chief Technology 
Officer, UnityPoint Health and Janice Wurz, Senior 
Advisor, Impact Advisors

F. To Be Determined

G. Linking Compliance, Quality and Risk Management 
for Better Patient Outcomes

David J. Murray, MS, BS, CCEP, CHP, Chief Compliance 
Officer, Quality, Risk, Internal Audit, Colorado West 
HealthCare System

3:00 PM - 3:40 PM
A. Keynote Panel - What Does It Mean to be a Great 
Health Care System Today and How Does One Get and 
Stay There?

Kate Walsh, President and Chief Executive Officer, 
Boston Medical Center, Gene Michalski, Chief 
Executive Officer, Beaumont Health, Randy Oostra, 
President and Chief Executive Officer, Promedica, 
Richard Rothberger, Chief Financial Officer, Scripps 
Health, Moderated by Charles S. Lauer, Author, 
Consultant, Speaker, Former Publisher of Modern 
Healthcare

B. To Be Determined

C. Engaging Physicians in the Patient Experience 
Arturo Polizzi, Chief Operating Officer, ProMedica, Airica 
Steed, Ed.D, MBA, RN, CSSMBB, FACHE, Enterprise Chief 
Experience Officer (CXO) Faculty and Clinical Assistant 
Professor - Health Policy and Administration and Nursing, 
University of Illinois Hospital and Health Sciences System, 
Robert N. Helms, Jr, Chairman of the Board and Chief 
Executive Officer, Victory Healthcare, Moderated by Scott 
Becker, JD, CPA, Publisher, Becker’s Healthcare

3:45 PM - 4:15 PM  
KEYNOTE

Ronald DePinho, MD, President and Chief Executive 
Officer, MD Anderson Cancer Center

4:20 PM - 4:50 PM 
KEYNOTE

Rodney F. Hochman, MD, President and Chief  
Executive Officer, Providence Health and Services

4:55 PM – 5:45 PM
KEYNOTE

Lou Holtz, Former College Football Coach, Active 
Sportscaster, Author and Motivational Speaker, Bob 
Knight, Legendary NCAA Basketball Coach, & Analyst, 
ESPN College GameDay

5:45 PM – 7:00 PM 
Networking Reception, Cash Raffles and Exhibits

Friday, May 8, 2015
7:00 AM – 8:00 AM 
Registration and Continental Breakfast

8:00 AM – 8:35 AM
KEYNOTE

Michael Dowling, President and Chief Executive Officer, 
NorthShore-Long Island Jewish Health System

8:40 AM – 9:15 AM
KEYNOTE 

Kevin Lofton, Chief Executive Officer, Catholic Health 
Initiatives

9:20 AM – 10:05 AM
KEYNOTE PANEL - The Key Financial and Strategic 
Issues Facing Large Health Systems 

Steven Bjelich, President and Chief Executive Officer, St. 
Francis Healthcare System, Nancy Schlichting, Chief 
Executive Officer, Henry Ford Health System, Larry 
Goodman, Chief Executive Officer, Rush University 
Medical Center, Joel Allison, Chief Executive Officer, Baylor 
Health, Moderated by Tucker Carlson, Co-Host, FOX and 
Friends Weekend and Editor-in-Chief, The Daily Caller

10:05 AM – 10:35 AM 
Networking Break and Exhibits 

10:35 AM – 11:15 AM
KEYNOTE PANEL - The Impact of Healthcare Reform On 
Hospitals: How Should Hospitals React? 

Robert Wolterman, Chief Executive Officer, Ochsner 
Medical Center - Jefferson Highway, John Jay Shannon, 
Chief Executive Officer, Cook County Health and 
Hospitals System, Michael Israel, Chief Executive Officer, 
Westchester Medical Center, Barry S. Arbuckle, PhD, 
Chief Executive Officer, MemorialCare Health System, 
Moderated by Tucker Carlson. Co-Host, FOX and 
Friends Weekend and Editor-in-Chief, The Daily Caller
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11:20 AM – 11:50 AM 
KEYNOTE - Keys to Leadership in a Changing 
Environment 

Teri Fontenot, FACHE, President and Chief Executive 
Officer, Woman’s Hospital

Concurrent Sessions: 
Track A - Strategy, CEO and ACO Issues
Track B - Financial and CFO Issues
Track C - Physician-Hospital Alignment
Track D - Patient Safety and Quality Issues
Track E - Health Information Technology Issues
Track F - ACOs, Population Health, Affiliation  
and Other Issues
Track G - Thought Leaders

11:55 AM – 12:35 PM 
A. Partnership with Cleveland Clinic 

Thomas L. Stover, MD, MBA, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Akron General Health System

B. The CFO’s Evolving Role; Key Issues for CFOs 
Brian Craven, Chief Financial Officer, Magnolia Regional 
Health Center, Pamela Hess, CPA, Chief Financial 
Officer, St. Thomas West Hospital, Joseph J. Guarracino, 
MBA, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, 
The Brooklyn Hospital Center, Jon Duckert, FACHE, 
Chief Financial Officer, Baylor Medical Center at 
Uptown, Moderated by Rosalyn Ryan, Solutions 
Consulting Principal, Dell |Global Healthcare Consulting

C. Inpatient, Outpatient and ASC Alignment Strategies 
in an Evolving Market 

Michael J. Patterson, FACHE, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Mississippi Valley Health, Jeffrey Peters, 
President and Chief Executive Officer, Surgical Directions, 
Luke Lambert, CFA, CASC, Chief Executive Officer, 
Ambulatory Surgical Centers of America, Moderated by 
Kate Carow, MBA, FACHE, Principal, Carow Consulting

D. The Pursuit of Physical and Professional Fitness - Key 
Tips for the Hard Charging Executive 

John Godoy, Trainer, Coach, Speaker, Endurance Athlete, 
Martial Artist, Inventor, Writer and Entrepreneur, John 
Godoy Lifestlye

E. The Promise of Big Data 
John Lee, MD, Chief Medical Information Officer, 
Elmhurst Memorial Healthcare, Michael G. Hunt, DO, 
FACOP, Chief Medical Officer and Chief Medical 
Informatics Officer, St. Vincent’s Health Partners, Inc., 
Randy Davis, Vice President and Chief Information 
Officer, CGH Medical Center, Karl Kochendorfer, MD, 
Chief Health Information Officer, University of Illinois 
Hospital & Health Sciences System, Moderated by Holly 
Carnell, JD, Associate, McGuireWoods LLP

F. Evolution of a Surgical Home Model
Gerald Biala, Senior Vice President of Perioperative 
Services and Matthew Kossman, Senior Director, Surgical 
Care Affiliates

G. Mergers and Acquisitions 
Bruce Metz, PhD, Senior Vice President and Chief 
Information Officer, Lahey Health, James C. Hoffman, 
Senior Vice President Business Development, IASIS 
Healthcare LLC, Gary Black, Chief Executive Officer, Lenoir 
Memorial Hospital and Jordan Shields, Juniper Advisory, 
Greg Koonsman, Senior Partner, VMG Health, Moderated 
by Barton Walker, Partner, McGuireWoods LLP

12:35 PM – 1:25 PM 
Networking Lunch and Exhibits

1:25 PM – 2:05 PM 
A. Best Practices for Rural and Community Hospitals 

David Keith, President/Chief Executive Officer, 
McAlester Regional Health Center, Jayne Pope, Chief 
Executive Officer, Hill Country Memorial Hospital, Mike 
Williams, President and Chief Executive Officer, 
Community Hospital Corporation, Moderated by Kate 
Carow, MBA, FACHE, Principal, Carow Consulting

B. Building a Collaborative Senior Team in a Time of 
Change – the Direct Impact of Leadership 
Competencies on Organizational Effectiveness 

John Sheehan, FACHE, President, UW Health American 
Center and Senior Vice President, UW Hospital and 
Clinics and Bryan J. Warren, Manager, Healthcare 
Solutions, Select International

C. To Be Determined

D. Surviving the Big Squeeze: Transforming Your OR for 
the Era of Falling Payments and Rising Quality 
Expectations

Jeffrey Peters, President and Chief Executive Officer, Surgical 
Directions and David Young, MD, Medical Director of Pre-
Surgical Testing, Advocate Lutheran General

E. Redefining the C-suite: The Changing Role of 
Analytics in HealthCare Leadership 

Nancy Garrett, PhD, Chief Analytics Officer, Hennepin 
County Medical Center 

F. Key Issues for Academic Medical Centers
Daniel J. DeBehnke, MD, MBA, Chief Executive Officer, 
Senior Associate Dean for Clinical Affairs, Medical College 
Physicians, Medical College of Wisconsin and Eric S. 
Williams, MD, MACC, Professor of Medicine (Cardiology) 
& Associate Dean, Executive Vice President for Academic 
Affairs & Cardiology Service Line Leader, Indiana University 
School of Medicine, Indiana University Health, Moderated 
by Barton C. Walker, JD, Partner, McGuireWoods LLP

2:10 PM – 2:50 PM
A. Compliance Officers & CEOs: Understanding their 
Roles, Relationships and Expectations In Order to Build 
a Compliance Department That Provides an 
Organization With a True Competitive Advantage

Fahad Ahmed, Compliance and Privacy Officer, Bridgeport 
and Greenwich Hospitals and Frank Corvino, Executive 
Vice President, President and Chief Executive Officer, Yale-
New Haven Health System, Greenwich Hospital

B. Best Practices for CFOs
Jeff Rooney, Interim Chief Financial Officer, University 
of Illinois Hospital & Health Sciences System, John 
Orsini, CPA, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial 
Officer, Northwestern Memorial HealthCare, Pat 
McGuire, Chief Financial Officer, St. John Providence 
Health System, Fred Savelsbergh, Chief Financial Officer, 
Baylor Scott & White Health, Moderated by Lisa 
Schneider, CFA, Managing Director, Non-Profits and 
Healthcare Systems, Russell Investments 

C. How to Structure a Hospital/Physican ASC 
Partnership the Right Way 

Tom Mallon, MBA, Chief Executive Officer and Jeffrey 
Simmons, MA, Chief Development Officer, Regent 
Surgical Health

D. Harnessing Data to Improve Care and Reduce Costs: 
Creating a Quality Culture in a Cost-Cutting Era 

Alan R. Spitzer, MD, Senior Vice President and Director, 
The Center for Research, Education and Quality 

E. Health Information Exchanges 
Wes Wright, Senior Vice President and Chief 
Information Officer, Seattle Children’s Hospital, Indranil 
Ganguly, FCHIME, FHIMSS, CHCIO, Chief Information 
Officer, JFK Health Systems, Maria Russo, Chief 
Information Officer, Tanner Health System, Moderated 
by Holly Carnell, JD, Associate, McGuireWoods LLP

F. Value Equation for Pharmacy Services 
Todd Karpinski, PharmD, MS, FASHP, Executive Director 
- Chief Pharmacy Officer, Froedtert Hospital and the 
Medical College of Wisconsin and Lynn Eschenbacher, 
PharmD, MBA, FASHP Pharmacy Assistant Director of 
Clinical Services, WakeMed Health & Hospitals

G. Physician Integration at a Children’s Hospital that is 
Part of a Larger Academic Health System: A Vital Step 
to Population Health Readiness

Steven G. Docimo, MD, Chief Medical Officer, Children’s 
Hospital of Pittsburgh of UPMC, Vice President for 
Children’s Subspecialty Services, UPMC Physician 
Services Division, Professor of Urology, The University of 
Pittsburgh School of Medicine

2:55 PM – 3:05 PM 
A. To Be Determined
B. Key Thoughts to Get Your Handicap Down ASAP 

Louis Sauer, PGA Director of Instruction, Northmoor 
Country Club

C. Physician Integration - Best Practice for Great Groups 
Mark S. Gridley, MBA, FACHE, Chief Operating Officer and 
Executive Vice President, FHN, Edward R. Howell, Vice 
President and Chief Executive Officer, University of Virginia 

Medical Center, Joseph Anton, Vice President of Clinical and 
Support Services, Thomas Jefferson University Hospitals, 
Richard Sobieray, MHA, CPA, Chief Financial Officer, Ohio 
State University Wexner Medical Center, Moderated by Scott 
Becker, JD, CPA, Publisher, Becker’s Healthcare

D. Improving Patient Flow and Handoff 
Desiree Einsweiler, Administrator and Chief Executive 
Officer, Palo Alto County Health System

E. The Future of HIT - New Ideas and Processes
Nanne M. Finis, RN, MS, Vice President, Consulting 
Services, TeleTracking

F. Co-Management Version 2.0 - What’s Worked and 
What’s Next

Ron Elder, Chief Executive Officer, Glenwood Regional 
Medical Center, Physician Leader and Practice Manager, 
Cardiovascular Associates Of Northern Louisiana, 
Moderated by Chris Masone, Manager, DHG Healthcare

G.  Utilizing 4DX to Drive Improvement in Healthcare 
Setting 

Wiliam A. Kenley, Chief Executive Officer, Methodist Le 
Bonheur Healthcare, and Diane Ridgway, Chief Operating 
Officer, Methodist Le Bonheur Germantown Hospital

3:35 PM – 3:50 PM 
Networking Break and Exhibits 

3:50 PM – 4:30 PM 
A. Joining or Expanding Hospital Networks and Care 
Delivery Systems through Virtual or Affiliated 
Relationships 

Anthony Armada, FACHE, Chief Executive Officer, 
Swedish Health Services, George Mayzell, MD, Chief 
Medical Officer/Chief Transformation Officer, Adventist 
Midwest Health and Mitch Wasden, Chief Operations 
Officer, Chief Executive Officer, University of Missouri 
Healthcare, Moderated by Kate Carow, MBA, FACHE, 
Principal, Carow Consulting

B. To Be Determined

C. Physician Hospital Alignment, From a Physician’s 
Perspective 

Tony Tedeschi, MD, Chief Executive Officer, Weiss 
Memorial Hospital and Chief Medical Officer, Tenet 
Northeast Region - Chicago Market and Gail Peace, 
President and CEO, Ludi, Inc.

D. Taking Control of Purchased Services
Laurie Clayton, Regional Director of Contracts, St. Joseph 
Health System and Beverly Schierer, Vice President, 
Research and Analysis, MD Buyline

E. What Can Health Care Learn from Silicon Valley? 
Ed Park, Executive Vice President and Chief Operating 
Officer, athenahealth

F. Culture Still Eats Strategy For Lunch - The Criticality 
of Culture in Today’s Healthcare Environment 

Louis Shapiro, President and Chief Executive Officer, 
Hospital for Special Surgery

G. Building a Physician/Hospital ASC Joint Venture that 
Lasts 

Michael Stroup, Senior Vice President Acquisitions, 
United Surgical Partners International and Robert 
Garrett, Chief Executive Officer, Hackensack University 
Medical Center

4:35 PM – 5:15 PM
A. Core Strategies to Succeed as an Independent 
Hospital - Can a Hospital Stay Independent? 

Paul Taylor, Chief Executive Officer, Ozarks Community 
Hospital, Tom Macy, Chief Executive Officer, Nebraska 
Orthopaedic Hospital, Duke Anderson, President and 
Chief Executive Officer, Hillsdale Community Health 
Center, Moderated by Brian Silverstein, MD, Managing 
Partner, HC Wisdom

B. Key Issues for Evolving Clinically Integrated 
Networks 

Cheryl Sadro, Executive Vice President, Chief Business and 
Finance Officer, University of Texas Medical Branch, 
Heather Foster, Esq., Senior Litigation Specialist, Assistant 
Vice President, Stanford Hospital & Clinics, The Risk 
Authority, Christine McIntyre, RN, BSN, MHA, FACHE, 
AACC, Executive Director, Cardiovascular Services, Baptist 
Health Lexington, Moderated by To Be Determined
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C. Engaging Physicians in CDI: Talk So Your Physicians 
Listen: Baptist Beaumont Hospital’s Data-Driven 
Approach to Documentation Improvement 

Michael Redman, RN, MBA, Director of Care 
Coordination and Clinical Analysis, St. Joseph Hospital - 
Bryan, TX and Edward Hock, Managing Director, The 
Advisory Board Company

D. Using Quality and Patient Safety to Improve 
Financial Results  

George Mayzell, MD, Chief Medical Officer/Chief 
Transformation Officer, Adventist Midwest Health, 
William Munley, Vice-President of Orthopaedics, 
General Surgery & Professional Services, Bon Secours St. 
Francis Health System, Scott Ellner, DO, MPH, FACS, 
President of Saint Francis Medical Group, Vice Chairman 
Department of Surgery, Director of Surgical Quality, 
Saint Francis Hospital and Medical Center, Beverly 
Bokovitz, Vice President of Patient Care Services and 
Chief Nursing Officer, St. Anthony’s Medical Center, 
Moderated by Lindsey Dunn, Editor-in-Chief, Becker’s 
Hospital Review

E. Selecting the Right Chief Information Security 
Officer and Ensuring an Effective Information Security 
Program 

Edward Marx, FCHIME, FHIMSS, Chief Information 
Officer and Senior Vice President, Texas Health 
Resources and Mac McMillan, FHIMSS, CISM, Chief 
Executive Officer, CynergisTek, Inc

F. Small Stories Matter: Strategies for Excellence as a 
Small Network 

Pam McBride, Chief Strategy Officer, Clearwater Valley 
Hospital and Clinics and St. Mary’s Hospital and Patrick 
Branco, President, Essentia Health – Idaho, Clearwater 
Valley and St. Mary’s Hospitals and Clinics

G. Developing Common Culture in a Medical Group 
Howard Drenth, President/Chief Executive Officer and 
Martin Schreiber, EdD, Regional Officer for Mission & 
Global Ministry, Presence Health

5:20 PM – 6:00 PM 
A. Making Strategy Real - A Critical Transition in 
Healthcare Today for Any Organization 

Emmett C. Schuster, President and Chief Executive 
Officer, Gibson General Hospital, Barton P. Buxton, EdD, 
President and Chief Executive Officer, McLaren Lapeer 
Region, Mark Herzog, President and Chief Executive 
Officer, Holy Family Memorial, Inc., Bryan Becker, MD, 
MMM, FACP, FNKF, Chief Executive Officer, University 
of Illinois Hospital, Moderated by Bill Woodson, Senior 
Vice President, Sg2

B. How To: Successful Labor Optimization Efforts 
Patricia Maryland, Dr.PH, President, Healthcare 
Operations, Chief Operating Officer, Ascension Health 
and Gayle Trupiano, Vice President of Performance 
Excellence, Ascension Health

C. Physician Employment: Current Physician 
Compensation Trends and Considerations for 
Establishing FMV 

Jim D. Carr, ASA, MBA, Partner, HealthCare Appraisers, 
Inc.

D. Capitalizing on Innovative Textile Technology to 
Protect Patients and Staff 

Diane Raines, DNP, RN, NEA, BC, Senior Vice President, 
Chief Nursing Officer, Baptist Health and Kristin 
Vondrak, DNP, RN, NEA, BC, Vice President, Chief 
Quality Officer, Baptist Health

E. Sparking Innovation Through Health Information 
Technology

Lyle Berkowitz, MD, FACP, FHIMSS, Associate Chief 
Medical Officer of Innovation, Northwestern Medicine

F. Developing an Effective, Relevant and Compliant 
Physician Compensation Model in Today’s Challenging 
Market

Steve Rice, Executive Vice President and Chief Operating 
Officer, Integrated Healthcare Strategies, and Jay 
Mitchell, Executive Vice President and General Counsel, 
Piedmont Healthcare

G. Business Development in an ACO World, 2.0 
Michael Swarzman , VP of Business Development and 
Service Lines, Advocate Illinois Masonic Medical Center

6:00 PM – 7:00 PM 
Networking Reception, Cash Raffles and Exhibits

Saturday, May 9, 2015
7:00 AM – 8:00 AM
Breakfast 

8:10 AM – 9:00 AM 
KEYNOTE

Chris Van Gorder, President and Chief Executive Officer, 
Scripps Health, Past Chairman, American College of 
Healthcare Executives

Concurrent Sessions:
Track A - Strategy, CEO and ACO Issues
Track B - Financial and CFO Issues
Track C - Physician Hospital Alignment
Track D - Safety and Supply Chain Issues
Track E - Health Information Technology Issues
Track F - Patient Safety and Quality Issues

9:05 AM – 9:45 AM 
A. Lessons Learned: A Close Up Look at Cost-Effective 
Population Health Strategies 

Steven Stout, Vice President of Business Development, 
McKesson Business Performance Services

B. Achieving Breakthrough Performance Results in 
Today’s Healthcare 

Marcia Telthorster, Vice President, Human Resources, 
Princeton HealthCare System and Jill Schwieters, 
President, Cielo Healthcare

C. The Market Dynamics of the ACO Movement 
David Muhlestein, PhD, Director of Research, Leavitt 
Partners

D. Utilizing Advanced Clinical Practicioners Under the 
Affordable Care Act 

Dennis Taylor, MEd., MBA, DNP, ACNP-BC, FCCM, 
Assistant Vice President, CHS Center for Advanced 
Practice Carolinas HealthCare System

E. Clinical Integration of Health Systems 
Gary M. Maras, Chief Executive Officer, UPMC Hamot 
Heart and Vascular Institute, UPMC and Valarie Jackson, 
MS, Executive Director, Regional Operations, UPMC 
Hamot

F. How Gundersen Health System is Building a 
Leadership Infrastructure for the New Healthcare 
Millennium

Jill E. Sackman, DVM, PhD., Senior Consultant, 
Numerof & Associates, Inc.and Mary Ellen McCartney, 
Vice President and Chief Learning Officer, Gundersen 
Health System

9:45 AM – 9:55 AM
Networking Break 

9:55 AM – 10:35 AM 
A. Transitioning Relationships with Rural Hospitals to 
Support a Continuum of Care in an Environment of 
Accountability 

James Garvey, Executive Vice President Hospital 
Operations, Administrator St. Mary’s Medical Center, 
Essentia Health and Kelly Arduino, Partner, Wipfli LLP

B. Physician Relationships and Engagement 
Carey Albright, MSN/MBA, BSN, RN, CENP, 
Administrative Director, Ortho-Neuro/Med-Surg 
Services, Maury Regional Medical Center

C. Patient Safety in the Operating Room: Are We Really 
Improving? 

Krista Bragg, DNP, CRNA, Chief Nurse Anesthetist, 
Manager, Perioperative Education, The Reading Hospital 
and Medical Center

D. Emergency Department Practices and the ACA 
Challenges in 2015 and Beyond

John G. Holstein, Director, Zotec Partners and Andrew 
E. Sama, MD, FACEP, Chair, Board of Directors, 
Immediate Past President, American College of 
Emergency Physicians

E. Patient Matching is a Key for Interoperability 
Charles Christian, Vice President and Chief Information 
Officer, St. Francis Hospital and Michael L. Nelson, 
DPM, Vice President of Strategy and Business 
Development, Equifax Identity and Fraud Solutions

F. TBD

10:40 AM – 11:20 AM 
A. Standards of Behavior or Support Card Surveys - The 
Secret Sauce to Improving Patient Satisfaction 

David L. Callecod, FACHE, MBA, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Lafayette General Health

B. History and Current State of the Historic Joint 
Venture Agreement Between Baylor College of 
Medicine and Catholic Health Initiatives

Wayne Keathley, President, CHI St. Luke’s Health/Baylor 
St. Luke’s Medical Center

C. TBD 

D. Clinical Cost Containment for Hospitals 
Ian Newmark, MD, Chief, Division of Critical Care 
Medicine, North Shore University Hospital at Plainview, 
Assistant Clinical Professor of Medicine, Hofstra-North 
Shore LIJ School of Medicine

E. Event Drive Healthcare Using Predictive and Real 
Time Analytics Tools 

Eric Yablonka, Vice President and Chief Information 
Officer, The University of Chicago Medicine and 
Biological Sciences

F. Changing Your Executive Leadership Capabilities to 
Meet New Challenges Facing Hospitals 

Bhagwan Satiani, MD, MBA, FACS, FACHE, Professor of 
Clinical Surgery, Division of Vascular Diseases & 
Surgery, Department of Surgery, Director FAME Faculty 
Leadership Institute Medical Director Vascular Labs, The 
Ohio State University College of Medicine

11:25 AM – 12:05 PM 
A. Key Lessons in Consumer-Driven Healthcare 

Julia Brady, Principal, Perceptive Strategies and Tricia 
Geraghty, Corporate Vice President  for Marketing and 
Communications, Children’s Hospital of Wisconsin

B. Volume in a Value-Based World: Building Health 
System Growth Plans Today 

Tim Sayler, Chief Operating Officer, Essentia Health 
West and Luke Peterson, Partner, Health System Advisors

C. Urge to Merge—What To Do When Two, Three, or 
More EHRs Collide in a Merger 

Jeffery Daigrepont, Senior Vice President, Coker Group 
and Renae Thomas, Executive Director, Employed 
Physician Services, Titus Regional Medical Center

D. Transforming Service Lines and Institutes to Achieve 
Success in a Value Based Era 

Brian Sweeney, RN, MBA, FACHE, Vice President for 
Clinical and Support Services, Thomas Jefferson 
University Hospitals

E. Moving Physician Practices Toward Profitability – A 
Case Study 

Tom Hood, Chief Operating Officer, King’s Daughters 
Medical Center and Dr. Robert Teague, Vice President, 
QHR Physician Services Consulting, Quorum Health 
Resources, LLC

F. Optimizing Targeted Growth 
Speakers 

Linda MacCracken, VP Advisory Services / Faculty at 
Harvard School of Public Health

12:05 PM – Meeting Adjourns
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Fahad Ahmed Compliance & Privacy 
Officer, Bridgeport & Greenwich  
Hospitals

Carey Albright, MSN/MBA, BSN, RN, 
CENP, Administrative Director,  
Ortho-Neuro/Med-Surg Services, 
Maury Regional Medical Center

Duke Anderson, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Hillsdale Community 
Health Center

Mark T. Anderson, Chief Financial  
Officer, Lane Regional Medical Center

Joseph Anton, Vice President, Clinical 
and Support Services, Thomas Jef-
ferson University Hospitals

Kelly Arduino, MA, MBA, Partner, 
Healthcare Practices, Wipfli LLP

Anthony Armada, FACHE, Chief  
Executive Officer, Swedish Healthcare

Bryan Becker, MD, MMM, FACP, FNKF, 
Associate Dean for Clinical Affairs and 
Vice President for Clinical Integration at 
University of Chicago Medicine

Lyle Berkowitz, MD, FACP, FHIMSS, 
Associate Chief Medical Officer of  
Innovation, Northwestern Medicine

Gerald Biala, Senior Vice President of 
Perioperative Services, Surgical Care 
Affiliates

Gary Black, Chief Executive Officer, 
Lenoir Memorial Hospital

Michael Blasyk, Senior Executive Vice 
President and Chief Financial Officer, 
Diginity Health

Mark Bogen, Chief Financial Officer, 
South Nassau Communities Hospital

Beverly Bokovitz, Vice President of  
Patient Care Services and Chief 
Nursing Officer, St. Anthony’s Medical 
Center

Julia Brady, Principal, Perceptive 
Strategies

Krista Bragg, DNP, CRNA, Chief Nurse 
Anesthetist, Manager, Perioperative 
Education, The Reading Hospital and 
Medical Center

Patrick Branco, President, Essentia 
Health – Idaho, Clearwater Valley and 
St. Mary’s Hospitals and Clinics

John A. Brennan, MD, MPH, President 
and Chief Executive Officer, Newark 
Beth Israel Medical Center and Chil-
dren’s Hospital of New Jersey Execu-
tive Vice President, Barnabas Health

Ruth Brinkley, FACHE, President  
and Chief Executive Officer,  
KentuckyOne Health

Sandra Bruce, FACHE, President  
and Chief Executive Officer,  
Presence Health

Michael Burke, Chief Financial Officer, 
New York University Medical Center

Barton P. Buxton, EdD, President 
and Chief Executive Officer, McLaren 
Lapeer Region

David L. Callecod, FACHE, MBA, 
President and Chief Executive Officer, 
Lafayette General Health

Deborah Cancilla, Chief Information 
Officer, Grady Health

Mike Canfield, Chief Information  
Officer, Firelands Regional Medical 
Center

Tommy Carlisle, Associate Director, 
Navigant

Holly Carnell, JD, Associate,  
McGuireWoods LLP

Kate Carow, MBA, FACHE, Principal, 
Carow Consulting

Jim D. Carr, ASA, MBA, Partner, 
HealthCare Appraisers, Inc

Tommy Causey, MD, Cardiologist

Charles Christian, FCHIME, FHIMSS, 
LCHIME, CHCIO, Vice President/Chief 
Information Officer, St. Francis Hospital

Laurie Clayton, Regional Director of 
Contracts, St. Joseph Health System

William Comer, Chief Executive Officer, 
Arizona General Hospital

Frank Corvinio, Executive Vice  
President, President and Chief  
Executive Officer, Yale New Haven 
Health System, Greenwich Hospital

Brian Craven, Chief Financial Officer, 
Magnolia Regional Health Center

James M. Crawford, MD, PhD, FCAP, 
Professor and Chair of the Department 
of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine, 
Hofstra North Shore-LIJ School of Medi-
cine, Executive Director and Senior Vice 
President for Laboratory Services, North 
Shore-LIJ Health System

Jeffery Daigrepont, Senior Vice  
President, The Coker Group

Bruce Darrow, MD, PhD, Chief  
Medical Information Officer,  
Mount Sinai Hospital

Daniel J. DeBehnke, MD, MBA, Chief  
Executive Officer, Senior Associate  Dean 
for Clinical Affairs, Medical College Physi-
cians, Medical College of Wisconsin

David DiLoreto, MD, System Senior 
Vice President/Chief Medical Officer, 
Presence Health

Steven G. Docimo, MD, Chief  
Medical Officer, Children’s Hospital  
of Pittsburgh of UPMC

Harry Donias, MD, Vascular Surgeon, 
Cardiovascular Surgery Of Southern 
Nevada

Howard Drenth, President/Chief  
Executive Officer, Presence Medical 
Group

Jon Duckert, FACHE, Chief Finan-
cial Officer, Baylor Medical Center at 
Uptown

Toby Edwards, BS, CRA, RT(R),  
Director of Imaging Services and  
Cardiovascular Lab, Lake Wales  
Medical Center

Desiree Einsweiler, 3201 First Street, 
Administrator/CEO, Palo Alto County 
Health System

Ron Elder, Chief Executive Officer, 
Glenwood Regional Medical Center

Scott Ellner, DO, MPH, FACS, President, 
Vice Chairman Department of Surgery, 
Director of Surgical Quality, Saint Francis 
Hospital and Medical Center

Lynn Eschenbacher, PharmD, MBA, 
FASHP, Assistant Director, Clinical Ser-
vices Director PGY-1 Pharmacy Residency 
Program, WakeMed Health & Hospitals

Nanne M. Finis, RN, MS, Vice  
President, Consulting Services,  
TeleTracking
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Heather Foster, Esq., Senior Litigation 
Specialist, Assistant Vice President, 
Stanford Hospital & Clinics, The Risk 
Authority

Indranil Ganguly, FCHIME, FHIMSS, 
CHCIO, Vice President and Chief  
Information Officer, JFK Health Systems

Dave Garrett, Senior Vice President 
& Chief Information Officer, Novant 
Health

Nancy Garrett, PhD, Chief Analytics  
Officer, Hennepin County Medical 
Center

James Garvey, Executive Vice President 
Hospital Operations, Administrator, St. 
Mary’s Medical Center, Essentia Health

Tricia Geraghty, Corporate Vice 
President for Marketing and Communi-
cations, Children’s Hospital of Wisconsin

Richard L. Gilbert, MD, MBA,  
Corporate Medical Director, American  
Anesthesiology, Chief, Department of 
Anesthesiology, Carolinas Medical Center

Robert Glenning, Executive Vice 
President and Chief Financial Officer, 
Hackensack University Medical Center

Mark S. Gridley, MBA, FACHE,  
Chief Operating Officer and Executive 
Vice President, FHN

Joseph J. Guarracino, MBA, Senior 
Vice President & Chief Financial  
Officer, The Brooklyn Hospital Center

Lucy Hammerberg, MD, Chief Quality 
Officer, Northwest Community Hospital

Robert N., Helms, Jr, Chairman of the 
Board & Chief Executive Officer, Victory 
Healthcare

John Hendricks, Vice President/Chief 
Technology Officer, UnityPoint Health

Mark Herzog, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Holy Family  
Memorial, Inc.

Pamela Hess, CPA, Chief Financial  
Officer, St. Thomas West Hospital

Jeff Hill, Chief Executive Officer,  
Steele Memorial Medical Center

Mark Hillar, Vice President Innovative 
Solutions, Premier

Jean Hippert, Senior Vice President, 
Southeast Director, PNC Healthcare

Edward Hock, Managing Director,  
The Advisory Board Company

James Hoffman, Senior Vice President 
Business Development, IASIS  
Healthcare LLC

John G. Holstein, Director,  
Zotec Partners

Tom Hood, Chief Operating Officer, 
King’s Daughters Medical Center

Edward R. Howell, Vice President and 
Chief Executive Officer, University of 
Virginia Medical Center

Bambi Huffman, MS, BSN, RN, Vice 
President Clinical Integration, Adena 
Health

Michael G. Hunt, MD, FACOP, Chief 
Medical Officer and Chief Medical 
Informatics Officer, St. Vincent’s Health 
Partners, Inc.

Valarie Jackson, MS, Executive Director, 
Regional Operations, UPMC Hamot

Todd Karpinski, PharmD, MS, FASHP, 
Executive Director - Chief Pharmacy 
Officer, Froedtert and the Medical  
College of Wisconsin

Mike Kasper, Chief Executive Officer, 
DuPage Medical Group

Wayne Keathley, President, Baylor  
St. Luke’s Medical Center

David Keith, President/Chief  
Executive Officer, McAlester  
Regional Health Center

William A. Kenley, Chief Executive  
Officer, Methodist Le Bonheur  
Healthcare

Steven Kennedy, Jr., Managing Direc-
tor, Lancaster Pollard, KeyBank Rep

Dan Kinsella, Executive Vice President 
and Chief Information Officer, Cadence 
Health

Karl Kochendorfer, MD, Chief Health 
Information Officer, University of Illinois 
Hospital & Health Sciences System

Greg Koonsman, Senior Partner, VMG 
Health

Matthew Kossman, Vice President, 
Surgical Care Affiliates

Brent Lambert, MD, FACS, Principal 
and Founder, Ambulatory Surgical 
Centers of America

Luke M. Lambert, CFA, CASC,  
Chief Executive Officer, ASCOA

Jackie Larson, Senior Vice President of 
Client Services, Avantas

Mary Anne Leach, Sr. Vice President 
& Chief Information Officer, Children’s 
Hospital Colorado (Aurora)

John Lee, MD, Chief Medical  
Information Officer, Edward Elmhurst 
Healthcare

Steve Lefar, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Sg2

Steve Little, President and Chief  
Executive Officer, Agnesian Healthcare

Don Lovasz, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, KentuckyOne Health 
Partners, LLC

Paula Lovell, Founder and Chief  
Exectuive Officer, Lovell  
Communications

Sherri Luchs, Chief Administrative 
Officer, Penn State Hershey Medical 
Group

Linda MacCracken, Vice President, 
Truven Health Analytics

Tom Macy, Chief Executive Officer, 
Nebraska Orthopaedic Hospital

Tom Mallon, MBA, Chief Executive 
Officer, Regent Surgical Health 

Gary Maras, Chief Executive Officer, 
UPMC Hamot Heart and Vascular In-
stitute, University of Pittsburgh Medical 
Center (UPMC)



 
 

 
 

Ricardo Martinez, MD, Chief Medical 
Officer, North Highland

Edward Marx, FCHIME, FHIMSS, Chief 
Information Officer and Senior Vice 
President, Texas Health Resources

Patricia Maryland, Dr. P.H, President, 
Healthcare Operations, Chief Operating 
Officer, Ascension Health

Chris Masone, Manager, 
DHG Healthcare

George Mayzell, MD, Chief Medical 
Officer/Chief Transformation Officer, 
Adventist Midwest Health

Pam McBride, Chief Strategy Officer, 
Clearwater Valley Hospital and Clinics 
in Orofino, ID and St. Mary’s Hospital in 
Cottonwood, ID

Mary Ellen McCartney, Vice President 
& Chief Learning Officer, Gundersen 
Health System

Pat McGuire, Chief Financial Officer, 
St. John Providence Health System

Christine McIntyre, RN, BSN, MHA, 
FACHE, AACC, Executive Director, 
Cardiovascular Services, Baptist Health 
Lexington

Mac McMillan, FHIMSS, CISM, Chief 
Executive Officer, CynergisTek, Inc

Kelsey Mellard, Vice President Pay-
ment and Devlivery Reform, Navihealth

Bruce Metz, Senior Vice President and 
Cheif Information Officer, Lahey Health

Jay Mitchell, Executive Vice Presi-
dent and General Counsel, Piedmont 
Healthcare

David Muhlestein, PhD, Director of 
Research, Leavitt Partners

William Munley, Vice-President of 
Orthopaedics, General Surgery & 
Professional Services, Bon Secours St. 
Francis Health System

David J. Murray, MS, BS, CCEP, CHP, 
Chief Compliance Officer, Quality, Risk, 
Internal Audit, Colorado West Health-
Care System

Michael L. Nelson, DPM, Vice 
President of Strategy and Business 
Development, Equifax Identity and 
Fraud Solutions

Ian Newmark, MD, Chief, Division of 
Critical Care Medicine, Assistant Clinical 
Professor of Medicine, North Shore 
University Hospital at Plainview, Hofstra-
North Shore LIJ School of Medicine

Scott Nygaard, MD, MBA, Chief 
Medical Officer, Lee Memorial Health 
System

John A. Orsini, CPA, Senior Vice 
President and Chief Financial Officer, 
Northwestern Memorial HealthCare

Alan J. Papa, FACHE, President and 
Chief Operating Officer, Akron General 
Health System

Ed Park, Executive Vice President, 
Chief Operating Officer, athenahealth

Michael J. Patterson, FACHE,  
President and Chief Executive Officer, 
Mississippi Valley Health

Gail Peace, President, Ludi Inc.

Sonya Pease, MD, Chief Medical  
Officer, TeamHealth Anesthesia

Pamela Pelizzari, Former CMMI Tech-
nical Advisor, Healthcare Consultant, 
Milliman

Jeffrey Peters, President and Chief 
Executive Officer, Surgical Directions

Luke C. Peterson, Partner, Health 
System Advisors

Harry R. Phillips, III, MD, FACC, 
FSCAI, Chief Medical Officer, Network 
Services and Associate Director, Duke 
Heart Center

Arturo Polizzi, Chief Operating Officer, 
ProMedica

Jayne E. Pope, Chief Executive Officer, 
Hill Country Memorial Hospital

Diane Raines, DNP, RN, NEA, BC, 
Senior Vice President, Chief Nursing 
Officer, Baptist Health

Michael Redman, RN, MBA, Director of 
Care Coordination and Clinical Analy-
sis, St. Joseph Hospital - Bryan, TX

Linda Reed, RN, MBA, FCHIME, 
CHCIO, Vice President and Chief  
Information Officer, Atlantic Health

Steve Rice, Executive Vice President 
and Chief Operating Officer, Integrated 
Healthcare Strategies

Craig F. Richardville, Chief Information 
Officer, Carolinas HealthCare System

Diane Ridgway, Chief Operating  
Officer, Methodist Le Bonheur  
Germantown Hospital

Jeff Rooney, Interim Chief Financial 
Officer, University of Illinois Hospital & 
Health Sciences System

Greg Rose, MD, PhD, Chief Executive 
Officer, EmCare Radiology Services
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Hospital & Health Sciences System

Paul Stewart, President and Chief Execu-
tive Officer, Sky Lakes Medical Center

Steven Stout, Vice President of  
Business Development, McKesson 
Business Performance Services

Thomas L Stover, MD, MBA, President 
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